
Winner

Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name

John Duguid

Donald Wilson

Adam Oldfield

Greg Christie

William Perkins

Finlay Meakin

Walter McKay

Robert MacLeod

James Thomson

Dean Tulloch

Cameron Duncan

Neil Moreland

Robert MacKinnon

Craig Short

Oscar Dawson

Joe Allan

Steve Skidmore

Andy Robertson

Robert Spalding

John Sargant

Peter Marshall

Andrew MacKenzie

Callum Fraser

Matthew Buchan

Colin Cruickshank

Paul Lynch

Tony Ross

Daniel Cameron

Stuart Simpson

Sean McIntosh

Rob Christie

Donald Bremner

13:30

07:07

07:15

08:07

07:00

08:00

14:30

07:22

Forres Golf Club  - 5 Day Tournament - Matchplay Draw

Round of 32 (30/07/2025) Round of 16 (31/07/2025) Quarter Finals (31/07/2025) Semi Finals (01/08/2025)

Capri Tray

07:30

08:15

08:00

14:37

07:37

07:45

08:22

07:52

08:10

08:37

08:07

08:15

08:37

08:45

08:52

08:00

08:30

14:45

Holder - Euan Barker
Final (01/08/2025)

08:52

08:22

08:30

08:45

14:52


